Accessories
Cables7.1 P7-1-1
Power Supplies7.2 P7-2-1
Terminal Boards & Connector7.3 P7-3-1
Hub7.4 P7-4-1
00  ch7.ai   2010/11/19   ¤W¤È 11:03:48
ICP DAS CO., LTD           Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
7

KA52F-48/DIN-KA52F-48
24 VDC/0.25 A, 6 W Power Supply
Ordering Information
GPSU06U-6
GPSU06U-6
48 VDC/1.25 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail MountingMDR-60-48
MDR-20-24
 MDR-60-24
  MDR-60-48
7.2. Power Supplies
DIN-KA52F-48
DIN-KA52F
MDR-20-24
MDR-60-24/
MDR-60-48
KA-52F
KA-52F-48
48 VDC/0.52 A, 25 W Power SupplyKA-52F-48
48 VDC/0.52 A, 25 W Power Supply with Din-Rail MountingDIN-KA52F-48
24 VDC/1 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
Ordering Information
MDR-20-24
24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail MountingMDR-60-24
Input
Range
Output
Power
Mechanical
Dimensions
Installation
24 VDC/1.04 A max., 25 W
No-mounting
Environmental
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Frequency
100 ~ 250 AC
50 Hz ~ 60 Hz
0 °C ~ +50 °C
-20 °C ~ +85 °C
KA-52F KA-52F-48 DIN-KA52F-48
No-mounting
Specifications
Input
Range
Output
Power
Mechanical
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
(Unit: mm)
Installation
24 VDC/1 A max., 24 W
22.5 x 90 x 100
DIN-Rail Mounting
Environmental
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Frequency
100 ~ 250 AC
50 Hz ~ 60 Hz
-20 °C ~ +70 °C
-20 °C ~ +85 °C
MDR-20-24 MDR-60-24 MDR-60-48
24 VDC/2.5 A max., 60 W
40 x 90 x 100
48 VDC/1.25 A max., 60 W
40 x 90 x 100
Specifications
Input
Range
Output
Power
Mechanical
Dimensions (W x H x D)
Installation
24 VDC/0.25 A max., 6 W
32 mm x 66 mm x 68 mm
No-mounting
Environmental
Operating Temperature